Washington Irving Last Call MS XC Meet - Girls JV

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time  Finishers
1 S Ir High 00-17-38.86 18 Bridgeport Middle 00:24:33.26 4
un?reSt r ) '9 T West Fairmont Middle School 00:23:14.24 4
2 Hurricane Middle 00:18:37.26 40 Elkins Middle 00:19:48 53 3
3 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School 00:20:42.95 89 Clay-Battelle 00:26:06.53 2
4  South Middle 00:22:35.30 112

K&J Timing Printed: 10/15/2022 12:44:58 PM Page: 1 of 4



Washington Irving Last Call MS XC Meet - Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Suncrest Jr High 00:17:38.86 21 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1257 Emma Zhou 00:17:02.02 1
2 2 1243 Caroline Kendzerski 00:17:11.51 2
3 3 1225 Kalea Anderson 00:17:37.51 3
4 6 1247 Olivia Lupo 00:18:05.66 5
5 8 1253 Harlyn Nelson 00:18:17.61 7
6 10 1227 Queenie Chen 00:18:50.24 9)
7 12 1241 Alanah Jones 00:19:06.03 (11)
2 Hurricane Middle 00:18:37.26 14 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1154 Emma Johnson 00:17:37.75 4
2 7 1151 Allison Hodges 00:18:16.09 6
3 9 1146 Ella Dye 00:18:47.71 8
4 11 1148 Addison Frye 00:19:00.06 10
5 13 1141 Kenzie Boggs 00:19:24.67 12
6 14 1160 Gabrielle Raines 00:19:25.65 (13)
7 16 1158 Caitlyn Patterson 00:19:30.83 (14)
3 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School 00:20:42.95 10 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 1109 Macy Collett 00:19:57.16 15
2 22 1106 Alexis Carr 00:20:21.74 16
3 25 1111 Sophia Fox 00:20:37.36 17
4 33 1110 Kaitlin Davis 00:21:15.67 20
5 35 1119 Kinsley Ripley 00:21:22.83 21
6 37 1108 Emma Collett 00:21:52.71 (22)
7 38 1116 Jaden Messenger 00:21:53.51 (23)
4  South Middle 00:22:35.30 5 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 1219 Leia Pundsack 00:20:59.27 18
2 30 1217 Reese Park 00:21:06.41 19
3 41 1220 Hannah Sions 00:22:14.92 24
4 48 1222 Elizabeth White 00:23:36.56 25
5 51 1215 Claire Jones 00:24:59.32 26
K&J Timing Printed: 10/15/2022 12:44:58 PM Page: 2 of 4




Washington Irving Last Call MS XC Meet - Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1257 Emma Zhou
2 2 1243 Caroline Kendzerski
3 3 1225 Kalea Anderson
4 4 1154 Emma Johnson
5 0 1133 Olivia DeWeese
6 5 1247 Olivia Lupo
7 6 1151 Allison Hodges
8 7 1253 Harlyn Nelson
9 8 1146 Ella Dye
10 (9) 1227 Queenie Chen
11 10 1148 Addison Frye
12 (11) 1241 Alanah Jones
13 12 1141 Kenzie Boggs
14 (13) 1160 Gabrielle Raines
15 0 1249 Madison McGough
16 (14) 1158 Caitlyn Patterson
17 0 1250 Morgan McGough
18 0 1134 Sophia Hornick
19 0 1242 Lily Keiffer
20 15 1109 Macy Collett
21 0 1100 Skyla Reider
22 16 1106 Alexis Carr
23 0 1234 Emily Gu
24 0 1161 Jude Roth
25 17 1111 Sophia Fox
26 0 1163 Hannah Vedral
27 0 1143 Jordan Browning
28 18 1219 Leia Pundsack
29 0 1240 Adalynn Jones
30 19 1217 Reese Park
31 0 1157 Miley Mynes
32 0 1229 Elizabeth Esposito
33 20 1110 Kaitlin Davis
34 0 1235 Lyla Haley
35 21 1119 Kinsley Ripley
36 0 1131 Ariella Brown
37 (22) 1108 Emma Collett
38 (23) 1116 Jaden Messenger
39 0 1155 Olivia Keen
40 0 1118 Elinor Nuttall
41 24 1220 Hannah Sions
42 0 1271 McKenna Sexton
43 0 1248 Grayson Martucci
44 0 1266 Anna Jones
45 0 1236 Hallie Hall
46 0 1272 Jenna Watson
47 0 1120 Haleigh Skidmore
48 25 1222 Elizabeth White
49 0 1228 Brooke Corley
50 0 1095 Colleen Metheny
51 26 1215 Claire Jones

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:17:02.02 Suncrest Jr High
8th 00:17:11.51  Suncrest Jr High
7th 00:17:37.51 Suncrest Jr High
7th 00:17:37.75 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:18:02.80 Elkins Middle
8th 00:18:05.66 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:18:16.09 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:18:17.61 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:18:47.71 Hurricane Middle
7th 00:18:50.24 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:19:00.06 Hurricane Middle
6th 00:19:06.03 Suncrest Jr High
8th 00:19:24.67 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:19:25.65 Hurricane Middle
7th 00:19:28.19 Suncrest Jr High
8th 00:19:30.83 Hurricane Middle
6th 00:19:30.85 Suncrest Jr High
8th 00:19:36.15 Elkins Middle
6th 00:19:49.35 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:19:57.16 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:20:16.52 Bridgeport Middle
7th 00:20:21.74 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:20:32.24 Suncrest Jr High
7th 00:20:36.25 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:20:37.36 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
8th 00:20:44.43 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:20:52.75 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:20:59.27  South Middle
6th 00:20:59.67 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:21:06.41 South Middle
8th 00:21:06.62 Hurricane Middle
8th 00:21:14.43 Suncrest Jr High
7th 00:21:15.67 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:21:19.19 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:21:22.83 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:21:46.65 Elkins Middle
7th 00:21:52.71 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:21:53.51 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
6th 00:22:00.93 Hurricane Middle
6th 00:22:10.52 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:22:14.92 South Middle
7th 00:22:18.12 West Fairmont Middle School
8th 00:22:18.32 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:22:19.03 West Fairmont Middle School
6th 00:22:23.95 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:22:37.40  West Fairmont Middle School
6th 00:23:03.65 Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
7th 00:23:36.56  South Middle
6th 00:24:25.52 Suncrest Jr High
6th 00:24:50.41 Bridgeport Middle
7th 00:24:59.32  South Middle

Printed: 10/15/2022 12:44:58 PM

Page: 3 of 4



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

K&J Timing

O O O 0O 0O O O o o o o o

Washington Irving Last Call MS XC Meet - Girls JV

1099
1112
1270
683

1153
1226
1233
685

1256
1224
1149
1096

Becky Pepper-Jackson

MaraBeth Hines
Lilia Newman
Taylor Michael
Keegan Hoover
Allison Carr
Olivia Griffin
Emma Sollars
Baylee Yost
Jenna Alsop
Summer Haddox
Caitlin Murray

7th
7th
7th
K
6th
6th
6th
K
8th
6th
6th
8th

00:25:13.54
00:25:36.59
00:25:42.42
00:25:48.52
00:25:58.85
00:26:08.25
00:26:23.30
00:26:24.54
00:26:58.40
00:27:15.19
00:27:16.19
00:27:52.55

Printed: 10/15/2022 12:44:58 PM

Bridgeport Middle

Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
West Fairmont Middle School

Clay-Battelle
Hurricane Middle
Suncrest Jr High
Suncrest Jr High
Clay-Battelle
Suncrest Jr High
Suncrest Jr High
Hurricane Middle
Bridgeport Middle

Page: 4 of 4



