Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams <u>Name</u> Average Time **Finishers** Place Name Average Time Score Bridgeport Middle 00:24:33.26 4 1 **Suncrest Jr High** 00:17:38.86 18 West Fairmont Middle School 00:23:14.24 4 2 **Hurricane Middle** 00:18:37.26 40 Elkins Middle 00:19:48.53 3 3 89 **Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School** 00:20:42.95 Clay-Battelle 00:26:06.53 2 4 **South Middle** 00:22:35.30 112

Team Results

lace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Suncrest Jr High				00:17:38.86	21	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	1257	Emma Zhou		00:17:02.02	1
	2	2	1243	Caroline Kendzerski		00:17:11.51	2
	3	3	1225	Kalea Anderson		00:17:37.51	3
	4	6	1247	Olivia Lupo		00:18:05.66	5
	5	8	1253	Harlyn Nelson		00:18:17.61	7
	6	10	1227	Queenie Chen		00:18:50.24	(9)
	7	12	1241	Alanah Jones		00:19:06.03	(11)
2	Hurricane Middle				00:18:37.26	14	40
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	1154	Emma Johnson		00:17:37.75	4
	2	7	1151	Allison Hodges		00:18:16.09	6
	3	9	1146	Ella Dye		00:18:47.71	8
	4	11	1148	Addison Frye		00:19:00.06	10
	5	13	1141	Kenzie Boggs		00:19:24.67	12
	6	14	1160	Gabrielle Raines		00:19:25.65	(13)
	7	16	1158	Caitlyn Patterson		00:19:30.83	(14)
3	Buckhannon-Upsh	ur Middle School			00:20:42.95	10	89
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	20	110 9	Macy Collett		00:19:57.16	15
	2	22	1106	Alexis Carr		00:20:21.74	16
	3	25	1111	Sophia Fox		00:20:37.36	17
	4	33	1110	Kaitlin Davis		00:21:15.67	20
	5	35	111 9	Kinsley Ripley		00:21:22.83	21
	6	37	1108	Emma Collett		00:21:52.71	(22)
	7	38	1116	Jaden Messenger		00:21:53.51	(23)
4	South Middle				00:22:35.30	5	112
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	28	1219	Leia Pundsack		00:20:59.27	18
	2	30	1217	Reese Park		00:21:06.41	19
	3	41	1220	Hannah Sions		00:22:14.92	24
	4	48	1222	Elizabeth White		00:23:36.56	25
	5	51	1215	Claire Jones		00:24:59.32	26

Individual Overall Results

Overell	Second	D:L#	Nama	Class	Chin Time	Toom
<u>Overall</u>			Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	1	1257	Emma Zhou	7th	00:17:02.02	Suncrest Jr High
2	2	1243	Caroline Kendzerski	8th	00:17:11.51	Suncrest Jr High
3	3	1225	Kalea Anderson	7th	00:17:37.51	Suncrest Jr High
4	4	1154	Emma Johnson	7th	00:17:37.75	Hurricane Middle
5	0	1133	Olivia DeWeese	8th	00:18:02.80	Elkins Middle
6	5	1247	Olivia Lupo	8th	00:18:05.66	Suncrest Jr High
7	6	1151	Allison Hodges	6th	00:18:16.09	Hurricane Middle
8	7	1253	Harlyn Nelson	8th	00:18:17.61	Suncrest Jr High
9	8	1146	Ella Dye	6th	00:18:47.71	Hurricane Middle
10	(9)	1227	Queenie Chen	7th	00:18:50.24	Suncrest Jr High
11	10 (11)	1148	Addison Frye	6th	00:19:00.06	Hurricane Middle
12 13	(11) 12	1241	Alanah Jones	6th 8th	00:19:06.03	Suncrest Jr High
13 14		1141 1160	Kenzie Boggs Gabrielle Raines	8th	00:19:24.67 00:19:25.65	Hurricane Middle
14 15	(13) 0	1249	Madison McGough	7th	00:19:25.05 00:19:28.19	Hurricane Middle Suncrest Jr High
15 16		1249 1158	•	8th		Hurricane Middle
10	(14) 0	1250	Caitlyn Patterson Morgan McGough	6th	00:19:30.83 00:19:30.85	Suncrest Jr High
18	0	1134	Sophia Hornick	8th	00:19:30.05 00:19:36.15	Elkins Middle
18 19	0	1242	Lily Keiffer	6th	00:19:30.15 00:19:49.35	Suncrest Jr High
19 20	15	1109	Macy Collett	6th	00:19:49.35 00:19:57.16	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
20	0	1100	Skyla Reider	6th	00:20:16.52	Bridgeport Middle
27	16	1106	Alexis Carr	7th	00:20:10:32 00:20:21.74	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
23	0	1234	Emily Gu	6th	00:20:32.24	Suncrest Jr High
23	0	1161	Jude Roth	7th	00:20:32.24	Hurricane Middle
2 <i>4</i> 25	17	1111	Sophia Fox	8th	00:20:37.36	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
26	0	1163	Hannah Vedral	8th	00:20:44.43	Hurricane Middle
27	0	1143	Jordan Browning	8th	00:20:52.75	Hurricane Middle
28	18	1219	Leia Pundsack	8th	00:20:59.27	South Middle
29	0	1240	Adalynn Jones	6th	00:20:59.67	Suncrest Jr High
30	19	1217	Reese Park	6th	00:21:06.41	South Middle
31	0	1157	Miley Mynes	8th	00:21:06.62	Hurricane Middle
32	0	1229	Elizabeth Esposito	8th	00:21:14.43	Suncrest Jr High
33	20	1110	Kaitlin Davis	7th	00:21:15.67	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
34	0	1235	Lyla Haley	6th	00:21:19.19	Suncrest Jr High
35	21	1119	Kinsley Ripley	6th	00:21:22.83	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
36	0	1131	Ariella Brown	6th	00:21:46.65	Elkins Middle
37	(22)	1108	Emma Collett	7th	00:21:52.71	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
38	(23)	1116	Jaden Messenger	6th	00:21:53.51	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
39	0	1155	Olivia Keen	6th	00:22:00.93	Hurricane Middle
40	0	1118	Elinor Nuttall	6th	00:22:10.52	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
41	24	1220	Hannah Sions	7th	00:22:14.92	South Middle
42	0	1271	McKenna Sexton	7th	00:22:18.12	West Fairmont Middle School
43	0	1248	Grayson Martucci	8th	00:22:18.32	Suncrest Jr High
44	0	1266	Anna Jones	6th	00:22:19.03	West Fairmont Middle School
45	0	1236	Hallie Hall	6th	00:22:23.95	Suncrest Jr High
46	0	1272	Jenna Watson	6th	00:22:37.40	West Fairmont Middle School
47	0	1120	Haleigh Skidmore	6th	00:23:03.65	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
48	25	1222	Elizabeth White	7th	00:23:36.56	South Middle
49	0	1228	Brooke Corley	6th	00:24:25.52	Suncrest Jr High
50	0	1095	Colleen Metheny	6th	00:24:50.41	Bridgeport Middle
51	26	1215	Claire Jones	7th	00:24:59.32	South Middle

52	0	1099	Becky Pepper-Jackson	7th	00:25:13.54	Bridgeport Middle
53	0	1112	MaraBeth Hines	7th	00:25:36.59	Buckhannon-Upshur Middle School
54	0	1270	Lilia Newman	7th	00:25:42.42	West Fairmont Middle School
55	0	683	Taylor Michael	К	00:25:48.52	Clay-Battelle
56	0	1153	Keegan Hoover	6th	00:25:58.85	Hurricane Middle
57	0	1226	Allison Carr	6th	00:26:08.25	Suncrest Jr High
58	0	1233	Olivia Griffin	6th	00:26:23.30	Suncrest Jr High
59	0	685	Emma Sollars	К	00:26:24.54	Clay-Battelle
60	0	1256	Baylee Yost	8th	00:26:58.40	Suncrest Jr High
61	0	1224	Jenna Alsop	6th	00:27:15.19	Suncrest Jr High
62	0	1149	Summer Haddox	6th	00:27:16.19	Hurricane Middle
63	0	1096	Caitlin Murray	8th	00:27:52.55	Bridgeport Middle